

Harsco Corporation to Present at Jefferies 2013 Global Industrials Conference

August 9, 2013

CAMP HILL, Pa., Aug. 9, 2013 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Diversified global industrial company Harsco Corporation (NYSE:HSC) said today that Company management will be presenting at the Jefferies 2013 Global Industrials Conference in New York City on Wednesday, August 14, 2013. Patrick Decker, President and Chief Executive Officer, and Jim Jacobson, Director of Investor Relations, will discuss the Company's worldwide operations and growth strategies.

A copy of Harsco's slides will be posted to the Investor Relations section of the Harsco website on the day of the event.

Harsco serves major industries that are fundamental to global economic growth, including steel and metals production, construction, railways and energy. Harsco's common stock is a component of the S&P MidCap 400 Index and the Russell 1000 Index. Additional information can be found at www.harsco.com.

CONTACT: Investor Contact
James Jacobson
717.612.5628

jjacobson@harsco.com

Media Contact Kenneth Julian 717.730.3683 kjulian@harsco.com

Harsco Corporation Company logo

Harsco Corporation